Friday, May 14, 2021

6:45-7:05

7:00-8:00 pm
7:00-7:10 pm
7:10-7:20 pm
7:20-7:30pm
7:30-7:45 pm
7:45-8:00 pm

8:00-8:10pm

8:10-9:00 pm
8:50-9:00 pm

LEAP Day 1 Session Opens

This Is Who | Am
Technology Support
Welcome & Ground Rules
Facilitator introductions
What Are Your Silver Linings?
Group introductions

BREAK

Strengths and Values Put to Work
Closing Reflection

Saturday, May 15, 2021

10:45-11:05am

11:00-12:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15 pm

12:15-1:00 pm
12:15-12:30
12:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30

LEAP Day 2 Session Opens

The Dance of Conversation
Welcome and Technology Support
Agenda and Breakout Groups
The Dance of Conversation Introduction
Breakout - How to Get What You Need

BREAK and rejoin same breakout group

Technology for Your Advantage
Breakout - Think outside the box!
Breakout — Show Us What You Got!

BREAK and Join Career Breakout Group

Career Tracks
Breakout - We Have Similar Interests - Breakout Group
Main - What Do You Do?

Wrap-up, Next Steps and Closing
Fun Group Activity
End of Day Reflection Prompts
What's Next?



